IMPORT - JULY 2024

Unit: M. Tons

Month

HSD

CRUDE

JP-1

MOGAS

92 RON

95 RON

TOTAL

KEAMARI

FOTCO

KEAMARI

SPM

TOTAL

KEAMARI

KEAMARI

FOTCO

TOTAL

FOTCO

95 RON

Jul-24

41,389

56,486

582,489

582,489

10,764

79,801

342,929

422,730

KEAMARI

2,176

2,176

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Nov-24

Dec-24

Jan-25

Feb-25

Mar-25

Apr-25

May-25

Jun-25

Total

582,489

582,489

10,764

79,801

342,929

422,730

EXPORT - JULY 2024

Unit: M. Tons

Month

NAPHTHA
KEAMARI

HSFO

LSFO

CRUDE
CONDENSATE

KEAMARI

TOTAL

FOTCO

KEAMARI

TOTAL

FOTCO

Jul-24

23,485

115,933

60,210

Aug-24

Sep-24

Oct-24

Nov-24

Dec-24

Jan-25

Feb-25

Mar-25

Apr-25

May-25

Jun-25

Total

92,448

23,485

115,933

Note: The above Import / Export Data is approximate & tentative as collated from Oil Tanker Program & Discharge at the Ports.

Disclaimer:

The data has been prepared by OCAC for its members for information purposes only. This data is not intended to provide professional, investment or any other type of advice or recommendation to any person. It may be noted that the data and information contained in the

data has been provided to OCAC by various members of OCAC to which such data relates. OCAC has only reproduced this data and collated the same for internal consumption of its members and has not undertaken any independent verification as to the veracity of the data

Neither OCAC nor do any of its employees make any warranty, express or implied or take or assume any responsibility for the use of any information contained in the data. OCAC gives no assurance for the validity, accuracy, correctness or completeness of the information quoted.

OCAC would urge any person seeking to rely upon the information contained in the data to undertake his/her own research and due diligence with respect to the information and to independently verify the facts at his/her end.




