IMPORT - JULY 2024

Unit: M. Tons

Month	HSD			CRUDE			JP-1	MOGAS					
								92 RON			95 RON		TOTAL
	KEAMARI	FOTCO	TOTAL	KEAMARI	SPM	TOTAL	KEAMARI	KEAMARI	FOTCO	TOTAL	KEAMARI	FOTCO	95 RON
Jul-24	41,389	56,486	97,875	582,489	-	582,489	10,764	79,801	342,929	422,730	-	2,176	2,176
Aug-24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sep-24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Oct-24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Nov-24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Dec-24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Jan-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Feb-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mar-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Apr-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
May-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Jun-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total	41,389	56,486	97,875	582,489	-	582,489	10,764	79,801	342,929	422,730	-	2,176	2,176

EXPORT - JULY 2024

Unit: M. Tons

Month	NAPHTHA KEAMARI		HSFO			CRUDE CONDENSATE			
	REAIVIANI	FOTCO	KEAMARI	TOTAL	FOTCO	KEAMARI	TOTAL	FOTCO	
Jul-24	-	92,448	23,485	115,933	-	-	-	60,210	
Aug-24	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	
Sep-24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Oct-24	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Nov-24	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	
Dec-24	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	
Jan-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Feb-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Mar-25	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	
Apr-25	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	
May-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Jun-25	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total	-	92,448	23,485	115,933	-	-	-	60,210	

Note: The above Import / Export Data is approximate & tentative as collated from Oil Tanker Program & Discharge at the Ports.

Disclaimer:

The data has been prepared by OCAC for its members for information purposes only. This data is not intended to provide professional, investment or any other type of advice or recommendation to any person. It may be noted that the data and information contained in the data has been provided to OCAC by various members of OCAC to which such data relates. OCAC has only reproduced this data and collated the same for internal consumption of its members and has not undertaken any independent verification as to the veracity of the data.

Neither OCAC nor do any of its employees make any warranty, express or implied or take or assume any responsibility for the use of any information contained in the data. OCAC gives no assurance for the validity, accuracy, correctness or completeness of the information quoted.

OCAC would urge any person seeking to rely upon the information contained in the data to undertake his/her own research and due diligence with respect to the information and to independently verify the facts at his/her end.